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VIOLATIONS OF SECTION 5 OF THE FTC ACT
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COUNT FIVE

33. In numerous instances, in connection with telemarketing offers to arrange

Irangry ~ytgreipns of rredit. Nefendants have misrepresenied material aspects of the nature
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4. Award Plaintiff the costs of bringing this action, as well as such other |

and addigjonal relief as the Court may determine to be just and proper.
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